IE¥HP

INLAND EMPIRE HEALTH PLAN

Procurement Report

Professional Services Agreements,
Contracts, and Amendments

Items on this summary report are being
processed in conjunction with the
December 9, 2024 Governing Board Meeting




IEPHP

Procurement Report
as of December 9, 2024

Contract Effective
Vendor Purpose Amount Budget Date Department
1| Alliant Insurance Services, Inc. A PSA for Onsite/Virtual Ergonomic Workstation $50,000 New 11/12/24 Administration
Evaluations and Safety Training
2| AMFM Broadcasting Inc. dba iHeartMedia An SOW for Radio Advertizing $120,049 Included in 01/06/25 Marketing
CY2025
3| Crawford Technologies USA, Inc. A PSA for 508 Remediation Services $170,000 Included in 11/12/24 Information Technology
Second Amendment CY2025
4| DigitalReboot Inc. A PSA for Interface for Care Division $0 Included in 01/01/25 Information Technology
First Amendment CY2024
5| Flavor Provisions LLC A Master PSA for Kitchen Consultant Services $97,501 Included in 12/04/24 Health Services
CY2024
6 | General Datatech, L.P. A PSA for Managed Support Onboarding Support $198,000 Included in 11/01/24 Information Technology
Second Amendment Services CY2025
7| Guardian Angel Cosulting Inc A PSA for HEDIS Abstraction Training & $34,500 Included in 01/01/25 Quality
Comprehensive Testing Services CY2025
8| Imagenet LLC A PSA for Claim Scanning, Data Capture, and $0 Included in 11/24/24 Information Technology
First Amendment Validation Services CY2024
9| IMEG Corp. A PSA for Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing, and $0 None 06/23/24 Finance
Second Amendment Structual Design Tenant Improvement Design
Services
10| J.D. Power 1) A Vendor Services Agreement $382,900 Included in 10/31/24 Operations
2) Exhibit A to Proprietary Agreement HIPPA CY2024

Business Associates Agreement 3)
SOW for a Customer Service Excellence Program

Updated: 12/5/2024 6:29 PM



IEPHP

Procurement Report
as of December 9, 2024

Contract

Effective

Vendor Purpose Amount Budget Date Department
11| Medhok A Software Licensing Agreement $0 Included in 01/01/25 Information Technology
First Amendment to SOW #105 CY2024
12| Mercer A Multi-year Data Agreement $65,000 Included in 11/12/24 Finance
CY2024
13| Milliman, Inc. Addendum 1, Exhibit 2, License Agreement $0 None 11/26/24 Finance
First Amendment
14 Tel-Set Communications, Inc. A Contractor for Construction Agreement for $0 Included in Information Technology
First Amendment Structured Cabling Installation and Repair Job CY2024
Order
15[ Williams Scotsman Inc. Addendum to Lease Agreement $23,000 New 08/01/24 Finance
First Amendment
16| ZixCorp Systems, Inc. A Subscription Agreement $68,020 Included in 12/01/24 Information Technology
CY2024

Updated: 12/5/2024 6:29 PM



IEPHP

Tangible Goods Procurement Report
as of December 9, 2024

No Items to Report



	Summary Cover-Redesign 9.5.24 - December.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page




